		DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WELFARE AND DEVELOPMEN Magnolia Street, PBN- Buraguis, Legi		V	
		PURCHASE ORDER			
CONTRACTOR WAS TO THE OWN THE PARTY			PO. No.	NF 21	03-0080
Supplier:		PIXELBOARDS, INC.	Date	March 11, 2021	
Address:		Legazpi City	Mode of Procurement:	Shopping	
Gentlemen:					
		the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: DSWD FO V, Rawis, Legazpi City	Payment Term: Charge		
Place of Delivery:			Delivery Term:	onargo	
Date of Delivery: Item No. Unit		five (5) working days upon receipt of Purchase Order	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
item No.	Oint	1	ceantrey		
	pc	LABOR AND MATERIAL FOR TARPAULIN PRINTING TO THE CONDUCT OF ROLL-OUT TRAINING OF YAKAP BAYAN PROGRAM MODULE 6ft. Height x 8 ft width tarpaulin COA - DSWD FOV MAR 3 1 2021 BY: TIME:	2	720.00	1,440.00
Total	Amount	ONE THOUGHAND FOUR HUNDER FORTY PEOC	0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000		4 440 00
in Words:		ONE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FORTY PESOS ONLY*** 1,440.00			
liquidated damages reache and remedies available un Conforme:		One-Tenth Of One Percent (0.001) of the cost of the unperformed portion of the contract for every day of delay. Once the cumulative amount of as ten percent (10%) of the amount of the contract, the DSWD FOV may rescind or terminate the contract, without prejudice to other courses of action der the circumstances. Very truly yours, ARNEL B. GARCIA, CESO II Regional Director PIXELBOARDS, INC. Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Date 3/30/2			
Funds Avai	lable:	LLOYD DRAZEN B. BAS	ORS No.:	¥	4-63-00985 1,440
		Accountant/III	Amount:	Mannes de la companya	1,770
			1 1 ~	- 1	1

09347258409 1894836 20538

eneil add. pixelboards. artist a gnail.com pixelboards. sales a gnail.com